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DUIC
22001762001
22001762002
22001762003
22001762004
22001762005
22001762006
22001762007
22001762008
22001762009
22001762010
22001762011
22001762012
22001762013
22001762014
22001762015
22001762016
22001762017
22001762018
22001762019
22001762020
22001762021
22001762022
22001762023
22001762024
22001762025
22001762026
22001762027
22001762028
22001762029
22001762030
22001762031
22001762032
22001762033
22001762034
22001762035
22001762036
22001762037
22001762038
22001762039
22001762040
22001762041

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS AND ASTROPHYSICS
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.Sc. Prev._Sem-I_Students Group List_2022

Name

AARTI MINA
AAYUSHI SINGH
ABHAY

ABHIK BHAT
ABHINAV KRISHNAN
ABHIRAM K

ALKA YADAV

AMAN KALA

AMAR PAL CHAUDHARY
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR TIWARI
ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA
ANANYA YADAV
ANJALI

ANKITA

ANKITA VERMA
ANSHID P

ANSHU

ANSHUL KASHYAP
ASIF AYOUB DAR
ASWIN N K
BHAWNA

BIPEEN KUMAR

CV SREEJITH
CHAYANIKA TEWARI

CHIRAGKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR"

DEBAYAN SHARMA
DEEKSHA SINGH
DEEPALI DHIMAN
DESHANA GAUTAM
DHEERAJ YADAV
DISHA

GARIMA SALARIA
GARVITA DHANAWAT
GAURAV SHARMA
GAZAL KAMBO!
GOVIND PRASAD
GUNJAN BISHT
HARSH SAROHA
HIMANSHI SAINI
HIMANSHU YADAV

College Allocated

Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics

Group Sub-Group

P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1

P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4_B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4_B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4_B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4_B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4_B
P1_A



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

22001762042
22001762043
22001762044
22001762045
22001762046
22001762047
22001762048
22001762049
22001762050
22001762051
22001762052
22001762053
22001762054
22001762055
22001762056
22001762057
22001762058
22001762059
22001762060
22001762061
22001762062
22001762063
22001762064
22001762065
22001762066
22001762067
22001762068
22001762069
22001762070
22001762071
22001762072
22001762073
22001762074
22001762075
22001762076
22001762077
22001762078
22001762079
22001762080
22001762081
22001762082
22001762083
22001762084
22001762085
22001762086
22001762087
22001762088

HITESH VERMA
HUZAIFA KHAN
JAGDISH

JAGRITI SHASTRI
JEPTHA H LALAWMPUIA
KAPIL SHARMA
KARTHIK KRISHNAN
KHUSHBOO SHARMA
KM PRANJALI

KOMAL BANGRAWA
KULDEEP MEENA
LAVI GUPTA

LINTU PAUL

MAHIGUHAPPRIYAPRAKASH

MANAS RITUPARNO
MANIK AGRAWAL
MANISHA

MAYANK TRIVEDIR

MIHIR VINODKUMAR SATRA

NABAJYOTI DAS
NAVNEET JOSHI
NEELAMBARI S
NEELANJALI KANOTRA
NEERAJ SINGH
NEETU
NEIKHRIENUO ZATSU
NIDHI

NIDHI SHREE
NIVEDITA RIHAL
PARANTAP OJHA
PAYAL

POOJA MEENA
PRACHI KADIYAN
PRAKASH SINGH
PRERNA PANDE
PRIYA MEHRA
PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA SHARMA
PRIYANSHI

PUKHRAJ KEER
PURNATH UNNIKRISHNAN
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
RAKSHA SINGH
RAVINDRA

RHITOM DATTA
RICHA DUBEY

RICHA RANI

Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics

P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4

P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1. B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1. B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

22001762089
22001762090
22001762091
22001762092
22001762093
22001762094
22001762095
22001762096
22001762097
22001762098
22001762099
22001762100
22001762101
22001762102
22001762103
22001762104
22001762105
22001762106
22001762107
22001762108
22001762109
22001762110
22001762111
22001762112
22001762113
22001762114
22001762115
22001762116
22001762117
22001762118
22001762119
22001762120
22001762121
22001762122
22001762123
22001762124
22001762125
22001762126
22001762127
22001762128
22001762129
22001762130
22001762131
22025762001
22025762002
22025762003
22025762004

RITISH THAKUR
ROHAN ROY

SAAD ZAKI

SACHIN TYAGI
SAKSHI YADAV
SALONI

SAMARTH ENOSH HARRISON
SANSKAR CHAUHAN
SAYANTH D.S
SHAHANA SAIFI|
SHANIKA SHARMA
SHASHWATA BALLAV
SHEKHAR

SHIVAM

SHIVANI AMBESH
SHIVANI SHUKLA
SHUBHAM DUBEY
SHUBHANGI SHARMA
SIMRAN CHAUHAN
SOHAN ROY

SONALI SAXENA
SREEJITH K

SRIJAN SINGH
SRUTHI

SUBHRA SANKAR DUTTA
SUBIKSHA S

SUMIT GHOSH
SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA
SUSHIL KUMAR SHAH
UMESH GURIJAR
UTKARSH CHAUHAN
VAISHNAV M

VARUN PANDEY
VIKAS THAKUR
VINEET KUMAR OJHA
VISHAL TETE
VISHNUPRASAD TM
VISHNUPRIYA A
VIVEK GUPTA

VIVEK KUMAR PATEL
WOOLFENCEN KUMAR
YASHMITA

YASHVEER

AMAR PATHAK
ANANYA

ANUBHAV BHUYAN
ATANU PAL

Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Department of Physics
Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3

P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1_B
P2_B
P3_B



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

22025762005
22025762006
22025762007
22025762008
22025762009
22025762010
22025762011
22025762012
22025762013
22025762014
22025762015
22025762016
22025762017
22026762001
22026762002
22026762003
22026762004
22026762005
22026762006
22026762007
22026762008
22026762009
22026762010
22026762011
22026762012
22026762013
22026762014
22026762015
22026762016
22026762017
22026762018
22026762019
22026762020
22026762021
22026762022
22026762023
22026762024
22026762025
22026762026
22036762001
22036762002
22036762003
22036762004
22036762005
22036762006
22036762007
22036762008

BINDU

CHESHTA DODWANI
ISHA

JYOTIRMOY BANERIJEE
KANCHAN

KRISHAN KUMAR
KRITIKA PARGAIN
NGARORMI MASHANGVA
NIHARIKA KUSHWAHA
NITISH KUMAR
SATYAM GOND
SHALEEN JAIN
VIKASH KUMAR
ANIMUL ISLAM
ANJALI SHARMA
ANKANA RAKSHIT
ANKIT SHARMA
ANKITA

ANKUR PANWAR
ANSHI AGGARWAL
ARCHANA MEENA
ARYAN

AVANTIKA

GURPREET KUMAR
HRITIK DEWRI

IPSA

KARTHIK SRAVAN M
MANISHA

MANOJ KUMAR PRAJAPAT
MOHIT KUMAR

NIDA ALAM

PRERIT

RAJVEER PRAJAPAT
RAVI KANT KUMAR
ROUT ANMOL AYUSH
SATISH KUMAR
SWATI SHANKAR
VAIBHAV DAVE
VARUN MATHUR
ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH
ANJALI

ARJUN

ARUN BlU

ASHISH YADAV
DURGESH BHATT
ISHU

KAILASH CHHIMPA

Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hans Raj College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Hindu College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College

P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P1
P2
P3
P4
P2
P3

P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1. B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P1.B
P2_B
P3_B
P4 B
P1_A
P2_A
P3_A
P4_A
P2_A
P3_A



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

22036762009
22036762010
22036762011
22036762012
22036762013
22036762014
22036762015
22036762016
22036762017
22047762001
22047762002
22047762003
22047762004
22047762005
22047762006
22047762007
22047762008
22047762009
22047762010
22047762011
22047762012
22047762013
22047762014
22047762015
22047762016
22047762017
22047762018
22047762019
22047762020
22047762021
22047762022
22056762001
22056762002
22056762003
22056762004
22056762005
22056762006
22056762007
22056762008
22056762009
22056762010
22056762011
22056762012
22056762013
22056762014
22056762015
22056762016

KHUSHI JAIN
MAYANK RANA
PAYAL SACHDEVA
RAHUL

RIYA BISHT

SACHIN KUMAR SAINI
SUMIT KUNKAL
TANU

YASH AGGARWAL
ANUJA OJHA
BHAWNA

CHHAVI

DEVANSHI DUBEY
DIVYA

GORIKA

JUBERIYA FATIIMA
KAJAL MEENA
KHUSHI
KRISHNAPRIYA VENU
LAKSHITA MEENA
MAHIMA RAI
MANISHA

PALLAVI AGRAWAL
POMPI MEDHI
POONAM KUMARI
SANDHYA SISODIA
SHARON SEENU
SHATABDWEE ADHIKARY
SHRIJA RASTOGI
SHRISHTI CHOUDHARY
SURABHI SRIVASTAVA
ADITI PANDEY

AJAY YADAV
ANDEEP KUMAR
ASGAR ALl

DIKU KHANIKAR
KULDEEP KUMAR
MANISH

MOHIT

MONIKA

NEERAJ SINGH
PRAKASH BIDIYASAR
PRASHANT BANSAL
PRIYANKA

PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA

RAJESH
RITIK PAWAR

Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Kirori Mal College
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Miranda House
Ramjas College
Ramijas College
Ramjas College
Ramijas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College
Ramjas College

P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2

P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

22056762017
22056762018
22056762019
22056762020
22056762021
22056762022
22056762023
22068762001
22079762001
22079762002
22079762003
22079762004
22079762005
22079762006
22079762007
22079762008
22079762009

RITIK TIWARI
ROSHAN LAL VERMA
SURAIJ

SWEETY

TANNU KUMARI GUPTA
UMANG RAWAT
YASHASVI

KANAK TYAGI
ABHIJEET DAS

AMIT

ANKITA SINGH
ARYAN NEGI
GARIMA

HEMANKAR PAADAM
MD AMAN
POORNIMA GAUR
UTKARSH RAI

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramijas College

Ramjas College

Ramijas College

SGTB Khalsa College

Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College
Sri Venkateswara College

P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3
P2
P3

P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A
P2_B
P3_B
P2_A
P3_A



